
Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax. 

For menu ingredients queries: please ask your server. 

Our rice is sourced from several different producers if you would like further information please ask your server. 

 

À la carte 

From 12:00 pm to 9:00 pm (Last order) 

 

   Served period from 3 June 2025 to 1 September 2025 

 

APPETIZER   

SOUP 

KIDS MEAL 

LIGHT MEAL 

 

“Bagna Cauda” with seasonal vegetables  

 

¥2,800 

Romaine lettuce Caesar salad with prosciutto 

 

¥1,600 

Prosciutto and salami 

 

Appetizer of the day 

 

French fries with truffle salt 

 

¥3,600 

 

ASK 

 

¥1,200 

 

Pier 8 style onion gratin soup 

 

Clam chowder 

 

Potage of the day 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥1,800 

Kids meal 【Soup, salad, main dish and dessert】 

 Main dish: Hamburger steak, fried egg, sausage and French fries 

 

¥4,200 

Beef burger 

 

Clubhouse sandwich 

 

Fish burger 

 

Curry with hamburg steak and Japanese style soft boiled egg (served from 12:00 pm to 2:30 pm) 

 

Pasta of the day 

 

¥3,000 

 

¥2,800 

 

¥2,600 

 

¥3,200 

 

¥2,600 



Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax. 

For menu ingredients queries: please ask your server. 

Our rice is sourced from several different producers if you would like further information please ask your server. 

 

SEAFOOD 

DESSERT 

Pier 8 special cheese cake (Limited quantity) 

 

Strawberry short cake with ice cream (Limited quantity) 

 

Classic gâteau chocolate with créme chantilly 

 

Seasonal fruit parfait 

 

Pudding a la mode 

 

Dessert of the day 

 

Ice cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry) with seasonal fruit 

 

Soda float with ice cream of the day 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥3,200 

 

¥2,000 

 

¥2,200 

 

¥1,600 

 

¥1,500 

 

 

 

Pier 8 style acqua pazza 

 

Lightly baked cheese risotto with acqua pazza soup 

(If you have ordered acqua pazza, this risotto is available for an additional ¥1,200.) 

 

Steamed mussels with white wine 

 

Fish dish of the day 

 

¥6,000 

 

¥1,200 

 

 

¥2,600 

 

ASK 

MEAT 

Pan-fried YAMAGATA beef sirloin with three different Japanese condiments 

 

¥13,600 

 

Roasted lamb rock with garlic and rosemary 

 

Meat dish of the day 

 

¥7,600 

 

ASK 


